OcHoOBHBIE KJII0YeBble NOKa3aTeau 3(PPeKTUBHOCTH
AO «Aamanbikckuit TMK» 3a I kBaptan 2025 roaa

Iloxazamens

Yoens-
Hblil
eec

IlIpocnosnoe
(uenesoe)
3HaueHue

dDaxkmuueckoe
3HAYeHue

Ilpouenm
6blnoJiHe-
Hus

KII9

Brinonnenue nporuosa
YUCTOU BBIPYUYKH OT
peanu3auuu npoayKIHU
(mvic. cym)

15

8019 053 889

9065 292 257

113,1

16,96

Brinonnenue nporunosa
YUCTON NpUOBLTH (YOBITKA)
(mvic. cym)

15

1 008 673 869

1436 939 441

142,5

21,37

PenrtabenpHOCTh aKTHBOB

0,02

0,032

160,0

8,0

CHmxeHue cebecTONMOCTH
Ha | cyM ToBapHOU
POIYKITUH

10

0,759

0,649

116,9

11,69

Koadduruent
UCTIOJIb30BaHUS
MPOM3BOJICTBA METAJIJIOB
(U3 COOCTBEHHOTI'O CBIPHS)

(%)

100

115,75

115,75

5,79

Koadduunent
¢buHaHCOBOM
HE3aBUCHUMOCTHU

10

1,5

1,85

1233

6,17

Koaddurment nokpeitus
(nmaTexecrnocoOHOCTH)

1,25

1,27

101,6

2,3

Pacuer nuBuaeHoB
(mulc. cym)

[Tokazarens BBITTOIHEHHS
napameTpoB dKcnopTa, (%)

15

100

105,4

105,4

15,82

10.

BeImonHeHne nHIMKaTOpa
nokaymsanmd, (%)

10

100

103,5

103,5

10,35

11.

Peannzarus
HHBECTUIIMOHHEIX
IIPOTrpaMm

100

102,1

102,1

5,10

12.

Koadpounuent
HE3aBUCHUMOCTH OT
WHOCTPAHHOM BaJIIOThI

1,51

1,95

129,3

6,46

HNHTerpajbHbii
KOY(pPpuumeHT

100

110,02




